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NOC Name Date of Birth Handedness Qualif.
Type
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ALG - Algeria MOHAMED BELKEBIR Kaouther 5 AUG 2003 Right ZQE

ARG - Argentina PEREZ MAURICE Maria Belen 12 JUL 1985 Left ZQE

AZE - Azerbaijan BASHTA Anna 10 JUL 1996 Left ZQE

CAN - Canada PAGE Gabriella 29 OCT 1994 Right AOR

CHN - People's Republic of China QIAN Jiarui 30 MAY 1992 Right TRL

SHAO Yaqi 28 NOV 1996 Right TRL

YANG Hengyu 22 JUL 1996 Right TRL

EGY - Egypt HAFEZ Nada 28 AUG 1997 Right AOR

FRA - France BERDER Cecilia 13 DEC 1989 Right TRL

BRUNET Manon 7 FEB 1996 Right TRL

LEMBACH Charlotte 1 APR 1988 Right TRL

GRE - Greece GKOUNTOURA Theodora 14 MAR 1997 Right AOR

HUN - Hungary KATONA Renata 17 NOV 1994 Right TRL

MARTON Anna 31 MAR 1995 Right TRL

PUSZTAI Liza 11 MAY 2001 Right TRL

IND - India CHADALAVADA ANANDHA SUNDH Bhavani . 27 AUG 1993 Right AOR

ITA - Italy CRISCIO Martina 24 JAN 1994 Left TRL

GREGORIO Rossella 30 AUG 1990 Left TRL

VECCHI Irene 10 JUN 1989 Right TRL

JPN - Japan AOKI Chika 21 FEB 1990 Right HST

EMURA Misaki 20 NOV 1998 Right AOR

TAMURA Norika 20 JUN 1991 Right HST

KOR - Republic of Korea CHOI Sooyeon 23 NOV 1990 Right TRL

KIM Jiyeon 12 MAR 1988 Left TRL

YOON Jisu 24 JAN 1993 Right TRL

ROC - ROC NIKITINA Olga 26 NOV 1998 Right TRL

POZDNIAKOVA Sofia 17 JUN 1997 Right TRL

VELIKAYA Sofya 8 JUN 1985 Right TRL

TUN - Tunisia BEN AZIZI Nadia 9 JUL 2002 Right TRL

BEN CHAABANE Amira 29 MAY 1990 Right TRL

DAGHFOUS Yasmine 1 JAN 2000 Right TRL
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UKR - Ukraine KHARLAN Olga 4 SEP 1990 Right AOR

USA - United States of America STONE Anne-Elizabeth 31 DEC 1990 Right TRL

WOZNIAK Dagmara 1 JUL 1988 Left TRL

ZAGUNIS Mariel 3 MAR 1985 Left TRL

UZB - Uzbekistan DAYIBEKOVA Zaynab 19 NOV 2002 Right ZQE

Number of fencers: 36

Legend:
AOR FIE Individual Adjusted Official Ranking HST Host Country Place Qualif. Qualification
TRL FIE Team Ranking List ZQE Zone Qualifying Events
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Olympic Seeding
オリンピックシーディング / Qualification olympique

As of SUN 25 JUL 2021

Olympic
Seeding

Official FIE
Ranking

Name NOC

1 1 KHARLAN Olga UKR - Ukraine

2 2 VELIKAYA Sofya ROC - ROC

3 4 SHAO Yaqi CHN - People's Republic of China

4 3 BRUNET Manon FRA - France

5 6 STONE Anne-Elizabeth USA - United States of America

6 5 MARTON Anna HUN - Hungary

7 8 KIM Jiyeon KOR - Republic of Korea

8 7 PUSZTAI Liza HUN - Hungary

9 10 QIAN Jiarui CHN - People's Republic of China

10 9 ZAGUNIS Mariel USA - United States of America

11 12 BERDER Cecilia FRA - France

12 11 NIKITINA Olga ROC - ROC

13 13 GKOUNTOURA Theodora GRE - Greece

14 14 YOON Jisu KOR - Republic of Korea

15 15 LEMBACH Charlotte FRA - France

16 17 POZDNIAKOVA Sofia ROC - ROC

17 20 GREGORIO Rossella ITA - Italy

18 18 VECCHI Irene ITA - Italy

19 21 CRISCIO Martina ITA - Italy

20 22 EMURA Misaki JPN - Japan

21 28 WOZNIAK Dagmara USA - United States of America

22 25 CHOI Sooyeon KOR - Republic of Korea

23 30 PAGE Gabriella CAN - Canada

24 29 TAMURA Norika JPN - Japan

25 31 BEN CHAABANE Amira TUN - Tunisia

26 35 HAFEZ Nada EGY - Egypt

27 38 PEREZ MAURICE Maria Belen ARG - Argentina

28 36 BASHTA Anna AZE - Azerbaijan

29 42 CHADALAVADA ANANDHA SUNDH Bhavani . IND - India

30 39 AOKI Chika JPN - Japan

31 44 KATONA Renata HUN - Hungary

32 45 YANG Hengyu CHN - People's Republic of China

33 77 MOHAMED BELKEBIR Kaouther ALG - Algeria

34 74 DAGHFOUS Yasmine TUN - Tunisia

35 121 DAYIBEKOVA Zaynab UZB - Uzbekistan

36 384 BEN AZIZI Nadia TUN - Tunisia

Number of athletes: 36
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Sequence
Number

Name NOC Gender
Sabre
Licence

1 BUCCA Emanuele ITA M B

2 DOUVIS Andreas GRE M B

3 EL BAKRY Medhat EGY M B

4 FLOREA Marius ROU M A

5 GUTTSAIT Vadym UKR M A

6 HIROSE Tomoko JPN F B

7 KOSA Miklos HUN M B

8 MILENCHEV Vasil BUL M A

9 SASADA Kenichi JPN M B

10 SHAMIS Vladislav RUS M A

11 TOURE Papa Khassoum SEN M A

12 VALIYEV Fikrat AZE M B

13 VALLEJO Guillermo ESP M B

Legend:
A Referee licence A B Referee licence B F Female M Male
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MON 26 JUL 2021

Results Bracket
対戦組み合わせ結果 / Tableau d'élimination

OS Table of 64 Table of 32 Table of 16 Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
1 KHARLAN O UKR  

64 Bye  

33 MOHAMED BELKEBIR KALG  
32 YANG H CHN  

17 GREGORIO R ITA  
48 Bye  

49 Bye  
16 POZDNIAKOVA S ROC  

9 QIAN J CHN  
56 Bye  

41 Bye  
24 TAMURA N JPN  

25 BEN CHAABANE A TUN  
40 Bye  

57 Bye  
8 PUSZTAI L HUN  

5 STONE AE USA  
60 Bye  

37 Bye  
28 BASHTA A AZE  

21 WOZNIAK D USA  
44 Bye  

53 Bye  
12 NIKITINA O ROC  

13 GKOUNTOURA T GRE  
52 Bye  

45 Bye  
20 EMURA M JPN  

29 CHADALAVADA ANAND.IND  
36 BEN AZIZI N TUN  

61 Bye  
4 BRUNET M FRA  

3 SHAO Y CHN  
62 Bye  

35 DAYIBEKOVA Z UZB  
30 AOKI C JPN  

19 CRISCIO M ITA  
46 Bye  

51 Bye  
14 YOON J KOR  

11 BERDER C FRA  
54 Bye  

43 Bye  
22 CHOI S KOR  

27 PEREZ MAURICE MB ARG  
38 Bye  

59 Bye  
6 MARTON A HUN  

7 KIM J KOR  
58 Bye  

39 Bye  
26 HAFEZ N EGY  

23 PAGE G CAN  
42 Bye  

55 Bye  
10 ZAGUNIS M USA  

15 LEMBACH C FRA  
50 Bye  

47 Bye  
18 VECCHI I ITA  

31 KATONA R HUN  
34 DAGHFOUS Y TUN  

63 Bye  
2 VELIKAYA S ROC  

KHARLAN O

YANG H
15 - 1

GREGORIO R

POZDNIAKOVA S

QIAN J

TAMURA N

BEN CHAABANE A

PUSZTAI L

STONE AE

BASHTA A

WOZNIAK D

NIKITINA O

GKOUNTOURA T

EMURA M

CHADALAVADA ANAND.
15 - 3

BRUNET M

SHAO Y

DAYIBEKOVA Z
15 - 9

CRISCIO M

YOON J

BERDER C

CHOI S

PEREZ MAURICE MB

MARTON A

KIM J

HAFEZ N

PAGE G

ZAGUNIS M

LEMBACH C

VECCHI I

KATONA R
15 - 6

VELIKAYA S

YANG H
15 - 12

POZDNIAKOVA S
15 - 12

QIAN J
15 - 8

PUSZTAI L
15 - 12

BASHTA A
15 - 9

NIKITINA O
15 - 14

EMURA M
15 - 8

BRUNET M
15 - 7

DAYIBEKOVA Z
15 - 10

YOON J
15 - 11

CHOI S
15 - 11

MARTON A
15 - 12

KIM J
15 - 4

ZAGUNIS M
15 - 3

VECCHI I
15 - 11

VELIKAYA S
15 - 4

POZDNIAKOVA S
15 - 8

QIAN J
15 - 10

NIKITINA O
15 - 13

BRUNET M
15 - 12

DAYIBEKOVA Z
15 - 12

MARTON A
15 - 12

ZAGUNIS M
15 - 12

VELIKAYA S
15 - 12

POZDNIAKOVA S
15 - 12

BRUNET M
15 - 5

MARTON A
15 - 11

VELIKAYA S
15 - 8

POZDNIAKOVA S
15 - 10

VELIKAYA S
15 - 8

Gold Medal Bout

POZDNIAKOVA S
15 - 11

BRUNET M  
MARTON A  

Bronze Medal Bout

BRUNET M
15 - 6

Legend:
OS Olympic Seeding
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順位表 / Classement

As of MON 26 JUL 2021

Final

Rank Name NOC

1 POZDNIAKOVA Sofia ROC - ROC Gold

2 VELIKAYA Sofya ROC - ROC Silver

3 BRUNET Manon FRA - France Bronze

4 MARTON Anna HUN - Hungary

5 ZAGUNIS Mariel USA - United States of America

6 QIAN Jiarui CHN - People's Republic of China

7 NIKITINA Olga ROC - ROC

8 DAYIBEKOVA Zaynab UZB - Uzbekistan

9 PUSZTAI Liza HUN - Hungary

10 KIM Jiyeon KOR - Republic of Korea

11 YOON Jisu KOR - Republic of Korea

12 VECCHI Irene ITA - Italy

13 EMURA Misaki JPN - Japan

14 CHOI Sooyeon KOR - Republic of Korea

15 BASHTA Anna AZE - Azerbaijan

16 YANG Hengyu CHN - People's Republic of China

17 KHARLAN Olga UKR - Ukraine

18 SHAO Yaqi CHN - People's Republic of China

19 STONE Anne-Elizabeth USA - United States of America

20 BERDER Cecilia FRA - France

21 GKOUNTOURA Theodora GRE - Greece

22 LEMBACH Charlotte FRA - France

23 GREGORIO Rossella ITA - Italy

24 CRISCIO Martina ITA - Italy

25 WOZNIAK Dagmara USA - United States of America

26 TAMURA Norika JPN - Japan

27 PAGE Gabriella CAN - Canada

28 BEN CHAABANE Amira TUN - Tunisia

29 HAFEZ Nada EGY - Egypt

30 PEREZ MAURICE Maria Belen ARG - Argentina

31 CHADALAVADA ANANDHA SUNDH Bhavani . IND - India

32 KATONA Renata HUN - Hungary

33 AOKI Chika JPN - Japan

34 DAGHFOUS Yasmine TUN - Tunisia

35 MOHAMED BELKEBIR Kaouther ALG - Algeria

36 BEN AZIZI Nadia TUN - Tunisia

FENWSABRE-------------------------_76I 6 Report Created  MON 26 JUL 2021 21:03 Page 1/1


